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Course: | MTH221 02 - Linear Algebra Department: | MTH
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CAS Responses Individual MTH All
Course Related Std Pct Pct
Questions SA|A|N|D|SD| N [Mean|Med.|Mode N |Mean| S| N |Mean|
Dev Rnk Rnk
Q1 |Thecoursewaswell 1,4 /gl411] 5 |25/ 3.9 | 4 | 5 [1.20(2.3K| 4.2 | 20 |11K| 4.2 | 18
organised
The course

objectives were
carefully and clearly
defined

The course grading
Q3 |scheme wasclearly [12(6|4 2124 4.1 | 45 5 [1.19(2.3K| 4.2 | 31 |11K| 4.2 | 32
defined

The textbook(s) and
supplemented

Q4 g‘)a;ﬁ;'ralwere useful | g 1517/3) 2 |25/ 3.6 | 4 | 5 [1.27/2.3k| 3.9 | 8 |11K| 4.0 | 14
understanding of the

course content

Q2 12|92 2 |25| 4.2 4 5 |1.12|2.3K| 4.2 | 41 |11K| 4.2 | 37

The assignments
and reading material
were helpful in
improving your
understanding of the
subject

Q5 7 /8|8 2 (25| 3.7 4 3,4 (1.11|2.3K| 4.0 | 20 |11K| 4.1 | 15

The classroom
interaction helped
Q6 |you learn and 11|7(3|1| 3 |25| 3.9 4 5 [1.34|/2.3K| 4.0 | 34 |11K| 4.1 | 22
understand the
material

The course made
you want to learn
more about the
subject

Q7 91(7|6(1| 2 |25| 3.8 4 5 ]1.20|2.3K| 3.8 | 50 |10K| 3.9 | 40

The course was
demanding
compared to other
courses

Q8 7 |9/6|1| 2 |25| 3.7 4 4 |1.15|2.3K| 3.9 | 26 |(10K| 3.9 | 31

The course had high
Q9 |standards compared | 9 |7|6|1| 2 |25| 3.8 4 5 [1.20/2.3K| 3.9 | 29 [10K| 3.9 | 32
to other courses

The course
Q10 | objectives were 11|9(3 2 |25( 4.1 4 5 [1.13|/2.3K| 4.1 | 42 [10K| 4.1 | 36
accomplished

Overall, this course

Qi1 was excellent

11|75 2 |25| 4.0 4 5 |1.17|2.3K| 4.0 | 50 |[10K| 4.0 | 45

Responses: [SA] Strongly Agree=5 [A] Agree=4 [N] Neutral=3 [D] Disagree=2 [SD] Strongly Disagree=1
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)
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Instructor Related Responses Individual MTH All
Questions
SA| A N(D|SD| N |[Mean|Med. | Mode Std N |Mean i N |Mean e
Dev Rnk Rnk
The instructor
Q12 |started and finished | 8 | 5 |4|4| 3 (24| 3.5 4 5 1.41(2.3K| 4.5 2 |10K| 4.4 2
the class on time
The instructor was
Q13| ready to answer 1114 |5|1| 4 |25| 3.7 4 5 |1.46|/2.3K| 4.4 7 [10K| 4.5 3
your questions
The instructor
Q14 |evaluated your 11/10|2 2 25| 4.1 4 5 1.11({2.3K| 4.3 | 31 |[10K| 4.2 | 33
work fairly
The instructor
Q15 |evaluated your 13/ 8|2 2 |25| 4.2 5 5 |1.13|2.3K| 4.4 | 25 |10K| 4.3 | 32
work on time
The instructor's
Qie|commentsonyour 1, ol g sl | 5 25| 4.0 | 4 | 5 |1.15/2.3K| 4.1 | 32 |10K| 4.2 | 25
work were clear,
specific and helpful
Q17 15|52 3 (25| 4.2 5 5 1.32(2.3K| 4.1 | 43 |10K| 4.2 | 34
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The instructor was
very effective in
helping you
understand the
course material

The instructor
demonstrated a
Q18| thorough 171 3|3 2 (25| 4.3 5 5 |1.19(/2.3K| 4.3 | 40 |10K| 4.4 | 34
knowledge of the
subject

Overall, the
Q19 |instructor was 1416 |3 2 |25| 4.2 5 5 |1.17|2.3K| 4.2 | 43 |10K| 4.2 | 39
excellent

Responses: [SA] Strongly Agree=5 [A] Agree=4 [N] Neutral=3 [D] Disagree=2 [SD] Strongly Disagree=1
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)

Faculty: | Badawi, Ayman R

Question: | Please enter below any comments on how the course should be improved

Response Rate: |8.00% (2 of 25)

NO THEORY QUESTIONS PLEASE. Really there is no neeeeeed for it no one knows how to solve it but the
boy sitting in front.

2 | We didn't get enough examples/

Faculty: | Badawi, Ayman R

Please provide your instructor with helpful suggestions for improving his/her

S effectiveness

Response Rate:|20.00% (5 of 25)

Dr. Ayman is really smart, one could say he's a genius! BUT... he's so rude sometimes. And he doesn't get
that some people dont understand as fast as he does, I used to sit and hear people saying they're afraid of
1 | asking him about anything because he might pick on the person.... I mean, a professor should not feed the
students fear! We shouldnt be afraid of him, but we are.... To him, we are stupid, but we came into the
course with 0 knowledge so yes it takes time. Some people more than others.

The instructor explained every part of the course in an amazing manner. The only negative thing about
this course was the fact that we started and ended the class late.

Strongly Agree is less than u should get professor

all the love and appreciation

4 | We were too scared to ask questions.

5 | very good prof

Faculty: | Badawi, Ayman R

Please enter specific comments, if relevant, on the role that Information
Technology plays or could play in this course

Response Rate: (4.00% (1 of 25)

Question:

The website the professor has made is of great benefit and helps us prepare for quizzes and midterms.
Sample solved quizzes should be posted.
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Faculty: | Badawi, Ayman R

Question: | Other comments

Response Rate:| 12.00% (3 of 25)

1 | AWESOME course I loved linear. The material was just perfect, the right amount.

i love your jokes ,,, they are the things that make your class perfect and makes me wait the 2 pm every
UTR just to attend your class and simply and fall in love with MTH 211

2 | best regards
M

3 I honestly LOVE Dr. Badawi, but talking in class really scares me! I think a 100 times about the question
before I ask it
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